

(SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

CODE OF CONDUCT COMMITTEE

A management committee has the option to establish a code of conduct specifically for committee members or develop one that extends to all staff and volunteers, in addition to committee members. This code is designed to delineate the organization's expectations regarding attitudes and behavior from its personnel. It may be rooted in the organization's specific values.

OBJECTIVES:

• To create a safe, respectful, and professional work environment for all employees.

ROLES AND RESPONSIBILITIES:

- 1. Identifying the code of conduct for the following stakeholders:
 - Students
 - Teachers
 - Administrators
 - · Other staff
- 2. Incorporating the code of conduct for the various stakeholders on campus in the form of dedicated hand books.
- 3. Reviewing the codes at specific intervals.
- 4. Monitor adherence to the code of conduct by periodic announcements to the stakeholders in the form of notices, circulars etc.
- 5. Plan and organize in coordination with the IQAC professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff.
- 6. Monitor the annual strategic planning exercise and induction programme for the new faculty members and other staff.

App od Piem *

Principal / Dean Principal / Dean Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences



(SPONSORED BY: CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

COMPOSITION OF CODE OF CONDUCT COMMITTEE 2023-24

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the Committee	Contact No. & Email Id
1.	Dr. K. V. Ramana Reddy	Principal / Dean	Chair Person	7702962222 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. C. Srikanth	Professor & HOD, Dept. Periodontics	Coordinator	9676911101 perio@mrids.edu.in
3.	Dr. P. Satheesh Simha Reddy	Professor & HOD, Dept. Prosthodontics	Member	9966225888 pros@mrids.edu.in
4.	Dr. Ch. Lalitha	Professor & HOD, Dept. Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. P. Usha	Professor, Dept. Periodontics	Member	9553957110 purumandlausha@gmail.com

Apport Hyderabad Scient Apport

Principal / Dean

Principal / Dean
Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences

Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.edu.in



(SPONSORED BY : CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

COMPOSITION OF CODE OF CONDUCT COMMITTEE

2022-23

The committee has been reconstituted on 03-04-2023 with the following members.

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the	Contact No. & Email Id
1.	Dr. K. V. Ramana Reddy	Principal / Dean	Chair Person	7702962222 <u>dean@mrids.edu.in</u>
2.	Dr. C. Srikanth	Professor & HOD, Dept. Periodontics	Coordinator	9676911101 perio@mrids.edu.in
3.	Dr. P. Satheesh Simha Reddy	Professor & HOD, Dept. Prosthodontics	Member	9966225888 pros@mrids.edu.in
4.	Dr. Ch. Lalitha	Professor & HOD, Dept. Oral Medicine & Radiology	Member	9866605213 omr@mrids.edu.in
5.	Dr. P. Usha	Professor, Dept. Periodontics	Member	9553957110 purumandlausha@gmail.com

Hyderabad Scient

Principal / Dean

Principal / Dean
Malla Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences



(SPONSORED BY : CHANDRAMMA EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY)

Affiliated to Kaloji Narayanarao University of Health Science, Warangal, Telangana Recognised by Dental Council of India, New Delhi.

20-06-2018

COMPOSITION OF CODE OF CONDUCT COMMITTEE

2018-22

S.No	Name of the Faculty	Designation of the faculty	Role in the	Contact No. & Email Id
1.	Dr. B.Chittaranjan	Principal / Dean	Chair Person	8008140536 dean@mrids.edu.in
2.	Dr. C. Srikanth	Professor & HOD, Dept. Periodontics	Coordinator	9676911101 perio@mrids.edu.in
3.	Dr. P. Satheesh Simha Reddy	Professor & HOD, Dept. Prosthodontics	Member	9966225888 pros@mrids.edu.in
4.	Dr. S.Chetan Kumar	Professor, Dept. Orthodontics	Member	9912879113 drchetan@gmail.com
5.	Dr. P. Usha	Reader, Dept. Periodontics	Member	9553957110 purumandlausha@gmail.com

Principal / Dean

দুর্ক Principal / Dean Maria Reddy Institute of Dental Sciences

Hyderabad - 500 055. Phone: 040 - 6999 1107

Email: mrids.2012@gmail.com Website: www.mrids.org